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p ^ S T F 0 R D , s p 0 S I T , 0 N QFlEKlATr^ 
BUDGET BUREAU No. «-R277. 

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME. ARMY SERIAL NUMBER-AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL 

plot *, ne* i , (tw ia, 
ttatted Ctxttm RUitoxy Cwwtory 

DATE: 

25*719^ 

-
A 

• 
C 

- DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D 

" ' " " P ° " r ^ " , V ? . r ? > - « y i V ^ J S f P r o P e r P a " ot this torm is tilled out and properly signed by the next of km, it should be returned fo the 
fr j f 0 F 7 H E Q U A R T E R M A S T E R G E N E R A L , M E M O R I A L D I V I S I O N , W A T ^ D E P A R T M E N T , W A S H I N G T O N 25, D. C , in the 

self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. 

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition o f the remains, please fill in P A R T I 
of this form. 

1 . 

PART I 

I,— 

Q WIDOW 

FATHER 

W i l l i a m Frank Schanen 
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT Of KIN) 

Q WIDOWER • SON OVER 2! YEARS OLD 

{Pleate indicate relationship to the deceased bg placing an 
J'X" in the proper box.) 

• MOTHER • BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

CD DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

• RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specitp) . 

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE Of THE DECEASED 
DESIGNATED ABOVE. NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an "X" In the box opposite the option vol have selected.) 

[ D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. _ 

B 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT.BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY 

^ V (NAME AND LOCATION W CEVETOiY) 

• 3. BE RETURNED TO. 
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT_ 

, THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN. FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) _ _ 

• 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN_A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT . 
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 

(Please indicate if vour own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "X" In the proper box) 

D YES n NO 

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED. THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (1/no corrections are necessary Indicate 
this fact by inserting the word."IfONE" In the space below.) 

Wv^l 345 MILITARY 

2** 

PAGE J 

JUN 27 



PART I (Continued) 

If on Page 1 of this form you have se lec t io -Opt ion Number 2 or 3. or Option Number 4 with"you'r 'own funeral ceremonies desired at a locatior 
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. 
I ^ T H E N E X X 0 F K I N . DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM; 

LAST NAME 

Sclianen 

FIRST NAME 

W i l l i flm.. 

MIDDLE INITIAL 

P r a n k 
^ A A t A A A V y A * 

NUMBER AND STREET 
'• 

746 Grand Ave . 

CITY OR T O W N ^ 

Por t Washlnctor 

COUNTY OR PROVINCE 

i . Ozaukee 

STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

Wiscons in 
EXPRESS OFFICE (JVeare.t railroad pantnaer ttation) 

Western Union 

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS 

Por t Washington, Wisconsin 

TELEPHONE No. 

CALL 
Western Unioi 

OR I ^ T H E : N E X T QF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED 

F U L L NAME OF F U N E R A L DIRECTOR 

• 
1 I; • 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S A.. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearett railroad pattenger ttation) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME. AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF 

WORLD WAR II A R M E D FORCES DEAD," IS: 

LAST NAME 

Schanen 

FIRST NAME 

L a u r a 

MIDDLE INITIAL 

L e f f I n e w e l l 

RELATIONSHIP TO 
DECEASED 

Mother 
NUMBER AND STREET 

746 G r a n d A v e . 

CITY OR TOWN 

Port Washingtor 

C O U N T Y OR PROVINCE 

i Ozaukee 

STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OS COUNTRY 

W i s c o n s i n 

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (Jfor addit ional tpaee ute page <.•) 

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD." 1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT TH 
—DISPOSITION-OF-THE-SAID-REMAINS.-- . * - i . r ' " — — — — " ' " . ' ' " ~ ' ' " ' - — " 

I. the undersigned, D O S O L E M N L Y S W E A R ( O R A F F I R M ) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true t 

the best of my knowledge and belief. 

746 Grand Ave. 
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) 

William Frank Schanen 

(STREET AND NUMBER) 

Port Washington, Wisconsin 
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE) 

Subscr ibed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant th is 

1912 at city fcKflfcsafcof Port Washing t o ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ o f . . Ozaukee 

1 9 t h day of . May 

X E i S K a q K b f . Wisconsin 

, and State (XCC&KSoW 

• N O T E . — P a g e 4 is part of the notarial a t t e s t a t i o n . ^ " % c ^ ~ ' j ^ 

PAGE 2 

< i f y r < ^ 8 * ^ ^ \ J 7 / (OFFICIAL T l ^ ^ V / 

•^?OATH< ATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTJJfOATHS) 

(OFFICIAL / 9 i f * • 
l»—S04I1-1 



r ^ ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUP"**̂  

r" 

PAOE 4 

K •• MnnaoT Miim«« ontct 



Plot JCj Bcv 1, Gararo 12, - ^ i - ^ 15 toy 19̂ 7 
United States Mllitaary Censtery 
Brookwood, toglsnd 

«r. ViUlaa P. ScJuman 
Oratnd AVBJXUS 

Port Vaahlngton, Visoonsln 

Dear Mr. Rchanen: 

The people of tho ttaltod Statoo, through the Congress hare authorltoA the 
dlBinterarat and final burial of tho heroic dead of World Var n. The Quarter-
»afiter General of the Anay haa hei© entrusted irlth this sacred responsibility 
to the honor sd dead. Iho records of the Var Dopartaant indicate that you my 
he the nearest relet ire of the ahcrro-nmaed deceased̂  vho gare his life in the 
serrice of his country. 

Tho enclosed pmaphlets, Disposition of World War H Armsd Forces Dead." 
end "Aaerlcan Cemeteries, explain the disposition, options and serrices mde 
available to you hy your OoTermawrt. If you are the next of kin according to 
the line of kinship as est fearth in tlie enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of 
World War II Araed Pores* Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to 
the di epos it ion of the rasnlns of the deceased hy eoaapleting Part I of the «n-
closed form •"Bequest for Diepooitlon of Seaalns." Should you desire to relin­
quish your ri^its to the next in line of kinship, please complete Pert II of the 
enclosed fora. If you ere not ths next of kin, please coaplete Part III of the 
onolosod fom. 

If you ehould elect option .2, it ie advised that no funeral arrangsaents 
or other .personal orrangeaentB he aade until you are further notified hy this 
office.. . y 

Will' you please ooapleto ths enclosed fora, "Request for Disposition of 
Eeaalns" 'and, mil in the enclosad self-addressed saorelope, vhlch requires no 
postage, within 30 days after its receipt hy yout Its proopt retum vlll 
avoid uitneceaeary delays. 

Sincerely, 

THOMAS B. LfiREW 
Major General 
The Quartermaster General 

r>f' 
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QMGWE 293 
Bchanen, Sotei-t L. 

r 
7 FsTsruaty 19̂ 7 

Mr. William F. Schanen 
7̂ 6 Wast Grand Arenue * 
Port Washington, wlooonsin 

Sear Mr, Soha&en: 

Dodosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military 
Csisetery Brooicwood, XngXand, in vhieh your son, the late Second 
Lieutenant Bohert L. Schaofm, io hurled. 

> Zt io siy sincere hope that you nay gain eome solace from this 
•lev of the surroundiUgs in whioh your loved one rests. Ae you can 
eoo, this is a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for. 
Here | assured of ̂ ntinuous oare, now rest the remains of a few of 
those heroic dead vho fell together in the servioe of our country. 

This Oeaetery will he naintained aa a temporary resting place 

lajaneTax̂  
cri rê ioaye 

1 >=P •; . a - CJ 

; — . ( 3£ «: 

- it 

eccp̂ 'dance with the wishes of the next of kin, all re-
isr placed in permanent American cemeteries overseas 
the EoDLeland for final burial. 

\ '! Sincerely yours, 

( CO 

1 Incl 
Photograph 

0. A. EORKAK 
Brigadier General, QMC 
Aeaietant 

sb 
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<s o JAN 1947 

SUBJKCTI Burial Raoord* 

tQt CQNWiiutlqg QdMSUMor 

Kuropmm YhoRtar Aran 
APO 867, o/o Ĵ atttMtar' 
Nnr Tortt, rto* TWk ; 

1« lUxjunat tlw burial ra porta aod crava worker* tor Mat foUoalQtf 
duoedenta. Interred In x&m United Btabee KUitaxy Cewtarŷ  Broolwood, 
England, be chanced tc read aa JToIUmei 

BAfflOUaK awuL no. nm rtw oRkvu, asoAwzAntni 

Qilhauley, QemATft J . 

aaith. Hue n. \m 

Orip*8, Roy CUPT 

3a U5 012 P 9 3 

0 661934 0 6 13 

3 676 135 K X 13 

Bdqe Co, 2nd Bn, 
119th Inf Reft, 
24th Inf dv 

509th BB Sq (tt) 
35let c» Op 

3. The rttcorda of ihla amot have bean rewlfled with tbe reoorde 
of Th* Adjutant Oeneral, l*r Departanct, and beva bean fmvid to be correct 
aa Indlnaud «bove. 

W J I T I H O . 
Major, 02C 
AMdatant 

VD 



REQUES T-fO R PREPARATION OF LETTER 
FOR 293 INFORMATION , , 

mi? 
NAME 

SERIAL NUMBER 

LETTER TO 

NAME 

RANK 

ASN 

ORGANIZATION 

NEXT OF KIN 

• 

LATEST ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN 

DATE OF DEATH 

CEMETERY PLOT ROW GRAVE 

MISCELLANEOUS 

SPECIAL CHECKER (Sitn»tuT*) 

~V 
OIJHfi FORM 0 7 A 
15 NOV t 6 0 ' " 7 «e saos 



) SPCiYG 293 
Schftnen, Rohart L. 

0 676 135 
6 December 1945 

yeterans Adminiptratlou 

Washington 25, D. C. 

Oentlensen: 

There are returned for your fllee one (1) flag application for 
vhlch burlnl inforaation i l aTslleble in this office. These applica­
tions were forwarded by letter, Reference: BBC, Public 187, 78th 
Congress. 

A notation has been made in the records of this office that a 
flag has been furnished by your office. 

FOR THE qPABZBBMASfEBB ffENERAL: 

Sincerely yours. 

1 I pel / JAMSS L. PHBSH 
flag application Kajor, QMO 

I, 
r • <-.". 
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Co 

> V. 

'••ot arvoX a| i5q^»dnuC» MOOOTS Xa %Smoo9 

•aax-paep prnr^op JTIOX ^o-jtoe put UOT̂SBLOOJU-J xtM 
q*TA vol apiiojd ^J»d jnoX oo oonou Xtnt ^no^pi 'IIT* OOTJJD BIX[% 

'n»P » W ••«o V*oX jo iRnwM oq̂ jo 'xwojtq* JO «aoq 

•tM*Aoo ^* '/rdBoo o* p»»Taoq*n» u«oq JIOU ««q yxaa^nd^ awn 

pnp^l jo txafs-puedTw pew •avo îrrjuuoo oqr̂ aopun e% pa« 'pawt̂ajt 
'uopag»i jo *«««»no0 art pa Xîom pôwot •! Xan«ooo ••pqj; 

'ST 
I "o* 3 V>T« 'pooÂoooq Xa^««a«c XXVJIXW '9 'Xl oq* P»MO» 

-irj •on mziWM tiq osotoaip ODTJJO jo opoooM om 

'in 9i9-0 'H'SV 'aoaeqoB "i ̂aqoa vnwoviopi puooag. 
•>*T «n 'uo* onoX jo uoi^oox xvpxnq aq* 9aTp«»oj: UOTVRUOJUT 
poqoioanj oq noX ^*q^ •noareop %OMB >T VXWBVW**! «WA *U 

:u«civqos 'an jreoq 

•1 uoqog
 r

aea»qo8 
£63 ttflNb 

.. . V 

1-7 * 1 s 
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•aw 

ia «i«w*y b»tw..n Brecon and Abervageny. Oooured cm a .Ion. •* SMOO k 
aboro Ma Itfal, 10 mn tooKn to hava beJn in planeTfow boSSThlm^SL 
reoor.r.J th. rmain. of th. .lx will b. r . L ^ r i d by ^ 

oall.d in by Plight Lt. Rolla.on# phou. M«U.y 261 Ext. IU or 140. w p * w r ' 

La»t nui.0 ar. thought to be*' 

RAtfBO 
CA'fMIA 

tvamm 
MOHSOH 

* OVAL-TOGTE 
TTJHHEn 
IfASOK 

. , ZEPPERBUSO ! 
BOOSES | 

tomorrow. Xn.Mmoh a* th.r. la no An.rloaa unit n.ar th. .cen. of th. e r . - T 
•nd th. Unit of th. » n i . ,o far unknown, p.r.on^ a f S J t l ^ S ^ S S x I T S S 

R. D» Plofclnfi • 17 B.pt 1948 

Lt, Sohanon 
(£ohari«n)x 

Bwabo x 
Catania x 
P.t.r.on x 
Honson x 

C»fadl.) " 
129 
©wai Toft. 
Orval 
KAdl. - RAF 261 wt 110 

Lt Co. 

Mn. Bodl.8-«ix only id.nt;ifi.d. 

JQSRBEHT T TUSKKB Off 

OSVALTOETE off ! 

SfAHLKY B BASOM B.U, 
JIVKR A ZETmBCao B.U,' 
KUSD B BROWiRB off. 

Lt R. L. SHOTflEIf 

( Thia infornation wa. tak.n by 
) Lt M.lton, 16 S.pt 1948 

Fraralingham 

Capt. Quan 845 16088428 
Sgt. Tayn.# Uarlon W. 
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DENTAL •IDEI'TTIFI CAT ION RECORD 

RANK: (U£ , 

OIuGANIZATIGN: 

AGE: \ • 
RACE 

7 
3 c 

=3 

•, DATE: 

is 

CLASS: 

OCCLUSION: 

OTHER CONDITIONS: 

Use symbols according to Form 79 M.D. f o r 
recording prostheses. 

r 
miSNXUSisssm . sMvaaiSA OL asi^aniEa waaa 

MOIXWrHOiNI OVTJ 

U3. CiaHSIM$Li OVU 



RIGHT • . 
7 6 - 3 3 1 i - LEFT 

t f 

2 3 _ 4 5- 6 

6 

(DO 

7 8 

15 14 
4 ^ 

^0 HopMt>f= X 

o 
p-l 

0 

13 12 11 10 ? 9 10 11 12 1 1 i 1 r 

/ = 
.. ± 3L 

t 

l a r ^ 16 



PKxSJCAI^XAMINATION FOR FIA*NG 
1 
(See A R 40-

-105, 40-110) 

1. /...SKhanerL, Bobert LefflngwRll r ?nd Lt^ 
( (Last nama) (First name) (Middle initial) (Grade and arm or servioe) 

(Address) Montana, 
l 

(PuriwEO of examination)" 

(Sofii 

^ ( § 6 ^ 8 resJt 
MftYjgatOC Flying time as: Pilot;....-.., ; bbserver.i.BD. ; pilot ; observerJ/j3.0.,_.. 

(Aeronautical ratings) (Total) (Total) (Last 6 mos.) (Last 6 mos.) 

3. Temperature -VB-M. Vaccinations: Typhoid series, No. ....3 I^st smallpox ...1.243..; reaction ...I™nune 
(Data) 

4. Medical history. 
(In the case of applicant include family. Has he ever had epilepsy, enuresis, headaches, dizziness, vertigo, fainting, stammering, tic, somnambulism, 

pavor nocturnus, migraine, insomnia, phobias, anxiety trends, irritability, apathy, elation, depression, sensory disturbances, amnesia, spasms, unconsciousness, 
repeated episodes of alcoholism, encephalitis, pneumonia, syphilis, renal calculi, tuberculosis, asthma, hay fever, repeated colds, mastoiditis, sinusitis, tonsillitis,1 

arthritis in any form, malaria, severe injuries, major operations, or other pertinent history? Explain fully.) 

- -No- - sep ious . - i l l nes s . -o r . . i n 1 j u r i e i .—alnce - l a s t -

/ : 

5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 

Eye: Inspection MoimaL Nystagmus None.. 
Associated parallel movements NQUnal ..... Pupils: Equality .....Equa] Reaction N^rm^l 
Visual acuity: R. E., 20/ iSLi.^correctible to 20/ - L, E., 20/ . . .2 .Q.A.A.. , correctible to 20/ 
Depth perception (uncorrected) .4. 1 mm. With correction — mm. 
Heterophoria at 6 meters: Eso Exo L .....D.. R. H .Q.:.. L. H .'....Xl....' Prism divergence 3.... 
Red lens test Nonaal _ 1 I Angle convergence: PcB .....55... mm. Pd £0. mm .-.-§7 0 

Accommodation: R XL. D. L. 1U ... D. Addition required for 50 cm. R. »»„. L 
(Jaeger type): Right J 1-13 , correctible to J .rr. : Left J . ..-J,-J.3 , correctible to J , . 

Color vision . J iormaX.to-gsendolaochror i ia t io -Chart-4None-missed-4n -/»2- plat.e-A-r0g-r--eeyj:ee 
Field of vision (form): R NormaT L . . . . i lDnnal . . . . Ophthalmoscopic: R -Nomuil L --Normal 
Refraction: R. reads 20/20 with .Hot. d f t m C J u ( CAx 0 L . reads 20/20 with S. C CAx... 0 

Ear: History of ear trouble Df in i e s „ _ _ 
External ear: R. .JNomaL L Wnrmal Membrana tympani: R Noeoial— L Normal 
Hearing (whisper): R 2O.-.-/20. LP..2.Q. ^20. Audiometer (percent loss): R. Not don? L _ 
Nares Hnimftl . _ Tonsils . .HomaJ 
Teeth: i 

( 0 ) 

8 7 
Right 

6 5 4 
(Examinee's) 
2 1 1 2 

Left 
4 5 

16 15 14 13 12 1110 9 9 10 11 I2jl3 
(i) Remarks, including other defects . 
(c) Prosthetic appliances 

6 7 8 Indicate: Restorable carious teeth by O : nonrestorable carious teeth 
14 15 16 by/; missing natural teeth by X . 

20. History of swing, train, air, or sea sickness , I Denloc 
21. 
22. 

(d) Classification : 

23. 
24. 
25. 

26. 
27. 

28. 

Barany chair (when indicated with results) Mot done .~ 
Posture :J3oocL — Figure —J—Medium — Frame .1 

CExool lent, good, lair, bad) I (Slender, mfidlom, stocky, obese) (LigBT.^ieaflm'jhaivy) 

Height, ....^O^inches. Weight, ...l^S^ounds. Chest: Inspiration —-3-7-4 ^P'1"81^011 —35- Rest ^..^^Abdomen 2Q 
Skin and lymphatics Normal _.J. .1. Endocrine system No*ma-l v ^ ^ E 
Bones, joints, muscles ivormaL -^..MMif*. 

1 ; Feet Normal- -j 
Heart i i o m a l ^ , 
Pulse rate. ..5.6_ B. P.: S _1Q2. D. H 7Z. . Schneider A . X l , Pulse imm 

Two minutes after exercise ...56 Character Full and ragnlflr - ^SS3iSitim-9***!i 

Arteries SQr.t.-an(l..Compresalble Varicose veins None .*___!-
• Semituinual, appointmant as cadet, oonunisslon In tbe Air Oorps, oonunlsslon In Air Oorpa Eeservo, transfer to the Air Corps, or any other special purpose. 
-1,11, 111, or IV; see par. 3, AR 40-610. 

W. D . , A . O . O. F o r m N o . 64 
(May 20, IMl) 

CIS—32281-1 



1 

Jtojnn&L 
Not . dffJlflL 

LSOXSO&L 
30. X-ray of chest1 

31. Abdominal viscera ... 
32. Hernia Kone ^ L Hemorrhoids None.. 
33. Genito-urinary system Normal . 
34. Nervous system: Reflexes, gait, coordination, musculature, tension, tremor, and other pertinenljfs 

35. Laboratory procedures: Kahn 1 . . . . . . . . . . .Not-.dDIie Wassermann1 _—-„,. — 
Urinalysis: Reaction No.t.XlcSjfi gr Albumin Sugar M i c i B H K ; 

36. Estimated adaptability for military aeronautics (if unsatisfactory, state reasons) S a t i s f a c t o r y . 

37. Remarks on conditions not sufficiently described None 

38. Is the examinee physically qualified for flying duty? .....T.?.?..... If yes, in what class? I....-
If disqualified, indicate defects by paragraph number —, _ 

39. Have defects been waived by The Adjutant General? If yes, give date 
If no, is waiver recommended? Is request for waiver attached? _ .._ 

40. Is the examinee incapacitated for active service? If yes, indicate defect by paragraph number 
41. Corrective measures or other action recommended None- - -

42. If applicant for appointment: Does he meet physical requirements? Do you recommend acceptance with minor 
physical defects? If rejection is recommended, specify cause ._ , 

..AAEj-jGr-eat.-F-alls,— Juna 13, 19A3 ~ ~ H - ~ - V 3 F - L — -
Montana t P ] M e ) 5 5 3 5 IGeojrge f ? K a p i a T , l 8 ^ t . , M . C . , A .M.E . 

REVIEWED AND APPROVED: 

, Medical Corps. 
' (Senior fllghf^tifceon) 

Leroy H, Oetj^i/, Major, M.C., 
Flight Surgeon, 

HeaJojuarters — 
To the Commanding General, 1. 

Remarks and recommendations 1 

(Name and grade) 

(Name and grade) 

Corps. 

Corps. 

Corps. 

1st Ind.3 

I 

... 19. 

(Name) 

19. 

(Grade) 

2d Ind.1 

To The Adjutant General. 

(Organliatlon and arm or service) 
Commanding. 

v Required for candidates for commission, Reserve officers reporting for ejrtcndod active duty, and applicants for flying cadet. 
' State action taken on recommendation of tho board. If incapacitated for active service, stite whether action by rottrlDg board is recommended. 

NOTE.—tfae typewriter if practicable. Attach additional plain sheets if required. 

i ^ ov i i i i i i i eHT M i r n i N e o r r i c c o i6—23381-1 



NQXE-:>rhe data on ff^Tde wi//wor accomplisMa^by the Officer l^a t ing the repo^ia 
cases where^the remains are io be skipped.to Brooktcood A'merican Military Cemetery 

K&K* tfiy J ^ a / ; 1 0 In'such caSesMhe1 officer, or non-commissioned officer, accompanying the 
body to Brookwood will sign here as custodian in transit and will deliver all 4 copies 
to the U.S. Officer in Charge of Burials, or to the U.S. Superintendent at Brookwood 
Cemetery, who will fill in thiL«ide-of Ihe form and^verify>iame *(yShi8>signature: 

V ..UB&z^ ' J^^JS^t^ 
'3 • ^ (SiRnature, Rank. (SrKan.izatipn of.the custodian jn iramii), 0 J. t ' * .S 

^ " In all OTHER cases, in N . Ireland, England, Scotland, and Wales, the following 
• data will-be supplied andi-verified by the Officer initiating the report. ' ' : •' i - / 

Burial: 14QO 2.1 S 9 p t . X 1 9 4 3 o C ^ ^ . W 1 W . . 5 ^ ^ 
(Time, Date, and Type Religioua Service Performed) 

•Cemetery in which Buried: Br o.olcwQ od- Amer lc an Mllifcary:..::.C$:jb9. te.ry. 
(Name and Number) 

Grave in which Buried : Plot No.: K Itew!Nd.:?.r;i..Ji.."..;...Grave- No.' 

Kind^of Marker : T f l W i l f t r & f c i ^ 

-Disposi'tioii of Identification-Ta^fa) Buriedrwith th~e Body :.Qne.. .9raer .^©.n0.y^. : tag. 

. 0 3 X t» (FpAtb^e*tb-N&rSer rQm*"^©.^*^aoy>41ag^noxto- . - a ^ i l l i i : 

Bodies Buried on Either Side : 
svoda. eu sazis* 

' • t f / ( N a m e , Serial No., Rank, OrRaniiatlon, and Grave No. 1 N O , - 1 3 T 

*f*,'f'f> :in:..<-' iw •i..<ll , •" CJ.* .jjoii-i |i.n...»aT to i«*.I 

" Left P h i l i p Qat anla.,S/S gt .311.45.450., 57IB e S.. 3.9.{D.B....Gp.* 
(Name. Serial No., Rank, Oruanization, and Grave No.) N O » 1 1 

Signature oi Officer Reporting Verified by C.R.S. Officer 

*Sketch here if in' isolated grave' ' 

:>.«., .id ,8ni..iiI»T a i i.-tl*'n ,io i ^ 1 1 "••JI V i . . ' f T -.o^.nil brts ..'tnm'T 
rtcl 

!. 

1-. • 

^ a . . 

PREPARE IN QUADRUPLICATE (4): 

1 COPY FORCE GRS, ORIGINAL AND T W O COPIES TO CHIEF, GRS 

I 1 I KQ.S03.—27-10-42 /400M/2«07 
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WAR DEPARTMENT j t . 

y I E ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFIcC 
,. W A S H I N G T O N 

REPORT OF DEATH 

D A T E . 

F U L L N A M E 

SCHAKBif, BOBERC L . 

G R A D E 

2KX) Iff. 
A R M OR S E R V I C E 

Air Corpfl 

A R M Y S E R I A L NO. V KHMY S E R I A L NO 

D A T E OF B I R T H 

16 Sopt. 1917 

H O M E A D D R E S S 

Pott Vaobinuton> Vt»oon»ta 

DATE OF D E A T H 

16 ^ p t . 

P L A C E O F D E A T H 

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (SAME. RELAT.ONSH.P. a ADORER - ^ „ ^ 

2 
NEFICIARY (NAME. RELATIONSHIP, flf ADDRESS) ^ ^ ^ ^ j % ^ 4 » t W l l & h l j l f t t O t t ! V t l 

Laura .^., rs^mfiHQ ^ ^ ^ i - ^ —TvoiBororTHrwEi^gg^i ..> 

TH1SC0P-YJ0RJHE-Q.M._C._(C0NFIDENTIAL) 
(OJER. J . A . WAR3HA1L4 — ™ : 



wreT̂  I y . 1 -. 

a y "^f — 

OECE'ASEO 
HISSING 
P 6 W 

C ' S E ^ 7 P 5 ^ £ a J l 



. i : 

^S-r" 

r 
, • -41 I, 

• • • 

,.«.. C . -̂j —» 

r 

if 



V 
•1 

! 6 0 : 1 ^rdesty avenue ra-p u- ,« . 

^ r i « ad ju tan t General , W a s h i n g t o n D . C . 2 M a r c h 1945 ^ j f 

! 1 Last Kane 

, Vxapty Status 
f lv Oe ceased 
( ) is si*,: 

f i r s t K«M 

Ktsa&er 

^ ^ Prisoner, cf JS'ur 

( t i m n c m : Please f i n i s h : - , 

Xnuiai ' 

L . 

fc. r'£»e of Senehclu? 

3 

CL2. Itelerl 

i - uwrjuncy Addressee 

b . S*>aee 

•2. nelccionshjp 

10. AdcJrpss —' ^ 

ia. Addreec " 7 

15.' Ke Irt I on ship 

i 

ie. Relf tliinsMp 
I! 

16- Address ~ • : 

i r ^ i J ^ j ? ^ ^ ^ 

» ^ th . event above . . S i i l s r o , a ? ' ^ ^ ^ 

^ : r f • form 20 (12 D e c 



8 
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^ • AR'!X SERVICE PCHCSS 
ART: EJSSCTS" BFR-AU 

0 SKrP TO: i 
2nd Lt. Robert L. Schanen 

ASN ' 

EfcCts of: 0-676135 

32564 D 

J 
C-tso Ko, 

"'t. 

' DiTE__ 

RTJARS: 

. . 19. June.. J.945̂  
GHG;VJ:ih 

Jncloac Bureau Check 
Acct. , 7 o . _ 
A"ioun t. 

itinir branch 
1 ^^A^ahcuse Divis ion 
2 Fi les Branch, Adn. Div. 

i 
» 

• 
Tr.closo "Valusblss-1 iton 
Shi-. '•Valuables--' Itati^s) 'i 

!£r. willing f, fchenen 

746 Gr̂ nr! Aventt* 

Port 'nshlngton, Wisconsin 

E 'P : ErTocts "-larter^aster 

_ R G " . C V G G . I i 

_vot^ (^iscrj^'.ncy ir 
Ll*na r rncvod 
'<?X7 ra^ovct' 

JMBft . 

RE 'ARI" 

•UlA 
Ss ,̂ Exo. Gh ŝ. 
Est. Frt. Ch ŝ." 

p Mc. cf rtaftkag^s"/"" 

:rf. QM Fcrn-i/ f26 Dec 4/) 



O I ARMY SERVICE JOfSCfiS 
KAKoAS CITY iUARTERVASTEit DEPOT 

/vittlY EFFECTS SUIiEAU 
; 601 Hard1?sty Avenue 

j&nsas City 1, Missouri 

TO: The Adjutant General, WatKii^tca. SJ', D.C. 

- ^ - . 

Case Mo. 3 4 ^ 2 2 
(S-7-10-45) 
JRM:JS:owe 
10 Ihy 1945, 

rc. ^ r ^ 6 C , 0 i a p } i ' ' t e a n d r 5 5 t ^ ^ - b t e Efrecfcs Quart-master, Amy Effects B=r»a« i 
fcinsaa Caty ^irterraaster Depot, Kansas .Ci ty 1, merour i . . - - a u . 

-S carmen. 

?. Fl rst 'Na-* 

Robert 

(3*4 

f. RTrfdTa 
In i t io! 

L . ^ 

4. Ser ia l 

0-676135 

5. Cr>Je 

6. CasuaHy Status 

W Deceased ( ) PHsonor of thr •'<, 

( ) Hissing ( ) Inttrnan 

( ) Onkrovn: Pleas* furnish: r 

6. Ifane of Benef ic iary 

11. Al ternate S^nc-ficlary 

U . Emergency AOdr^ssod 

.'1 

7. Organization apd /̂ PO Addreu 

i 7 . "peTfiu' ir i ihi? 

17. li- i l ee 

15. Relvtioifthip 

1?. address 

•10. Pe la t in rah lp 

16. Mldre^s 

19. Address 

i ; 

1 " 

E f f . QM Form 20 (12 Dec /UO . 7 

10. Address, >a • I 

r 9 f 

( 

^ £ . ' t . h 3 a ^ o v e A S N i : ; n o t assigned to the soldier named, i t is rnquosbod t^at thc 
A ^ . oe adv:.3^ _tt.e rank and present mailing ad^lresa of ths soldier "to i 
rno-i this AoN l i assisued, t^getber with the information requnstsd i n 3-1? above I 

* j ! d

e i ? ^ r?" a T ' 0 A G K 4 ass'ignod to .h is soldier , , i t i s further re-
.u^ tea that thxs Bureau oe furnish'ed-available im-oimtion ragarding tnls 
eclctiar of record i n you o f f i c e . -

t U >~ <f 





Deceased 
iKiesing 
A . W . O . L . -

p;o.w. ' 
Abandoned 

~1 " 
' sheet . o f . Sheets ' 

Flat 

Sho'«i on T a l l y In as 

TALLY IM NO. 

I 

E VCS/44- _CA.SE NO. 5^ s'^y 

RAWK end L t . EFFECTS OF BOBERT L. SCriAMHN 

ARMY SERIAL NO. Q-676^35 ORQ- 571st Bomb S0., a90th Bomb ^o. (ri) . APO #634 

CONSIGNOR . ztttrn Wwa4»M», itwn. Qogot ft.u, «o-#aw 
DELIVERING CARRIER ^ G B/L NO. ! _G B / L D A T E 

Package 
r i o . A r t i c l e Oeseription^ Remarks 

-7? 

tempi, saaiqfi-

Klsc. Peraoaal Papers A ' 

16 Unuaed Forais f o r Procurement 

of gasoliue - Forrfi op A R - g ^ 
to 

issued -Robert L , Schanen 

1 for exol^glve uaa ^ 

Bnp. Trans. O f f . . AAINS. 

Hondo Army A i r K e l d f pondo, TaTna 

J-

Warehouse Space 
J Inventoried By te^lHw 

Locked Storage Space ' fla^J^^Packed'By _ 

MLinarn , . . a 
E f f 3M Form 11 (Rev. 10/15/4^) J • H f t C g * 1;-.. 



sur̂ is cî y ̂ jAHEEsasm DSPOT 
Kansas City, Missouri 

In the matter of the diswosition 
or tho effects of: 

(Name of decked l ^ ^ p -

^0-676135 
S e r i a l HTumber) 

I hereby acknowledge 
- '•**n mm ^ 

Kansas City quartermaster 

the above-named deceased oo. 

Kumber 

Case No. 32562. D n« 

fiECSIP? JOR EFIECTS 
DELIVERED TO CLAIMAHT 

that 

Depot 

ad l e r : 

I have received f ro a the E f f e c t s Bureau. 

• K a i : r ^ I ^ ^ K r f l ^ — j 

A r t i c l e s Nunber 
Socks 

1 

Handkorchiefa 
- I i a 

9 
J L 

1 
.2 ^ 

Towel 
Short. 
Trench coat 

—Er._sx£Qrifi 

2 
-2_ 

Articles 

Pkgs. cigarettes 

Fountain pong l/no cap 

and l i n i n g 1 

_ l«~ui: 
^an saddle soap 

• Bap nf g ^ 1 r 1 n 1 

1 

-2 . 

Sain coat 

& Inolgnia 

• ffooi tnaiaaEi 

Blank diary 

2 

_4. 
1 

Pr, khaki trbusors 

^ o o l s h i r t s 
Jfeaki fih^rtfW 

1 
J L 
1 

J L 

P r . swim trunks 
Athletic^aup 
P r , eneakera 

-Sz rv t e s - am ff.ina^ma Garrison cap 
Dlctiafatey. T " " i ' M i n n i - y 

Receipt i s i W r ^ l e L d of the l r ^ ~ ~ 

deceased soldier. 

Subscribed at f ^ T UJ 1 ^ 1 •'r7t„, 4 V 1 I r ^ 
^ ^ ^ - o n t h l s _ 3 X ^ ^ of W ^ n ^ _ 

(Signature of witness) 

0^ 
( A d d r e 6 G ) ^ r ^ ^ t - J ' 

(Signatare S c l & i n S r r ig" i n k ) ' ' 

-r*. DS:Jeb 

(AdSFess-) 

I 



V 

W. F. Sclianen 
R. ZJ. Schahen 

Schatitart & Schanen 
Attorneys-At-Law 
Schanen Building 

PORT W A S H I N G T O N , WIS. 

• an u3 u. 



n 
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ERTIFICATE Ot.rv i i r i v^rv i i_ m , ^ 
(AR 30 - 1830) COSTROL HO* 79W 

/ / t l . BITHBR PART A OR PART B ; NOT BOTH. FORWARD COPY 

VSE PART A WHEN INTSRHBNT IS IN A CIVILIAS OR P R l V A t y M f f l g f t f i f f i f f t ^ ^ 

USE PART B WHEN REMAINS ARE DELIVERED TO HOME OR OTHER PLAC 

NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY. Kim: HOQRS., A. G. R, 

PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETE(fflJfi ^ ^ 

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT EXPENSES 
fPLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORM) 

NAME OF DECEDENT GRADE 

280 Vt. 

SERIAL NUMBER 

0-676135 
COMPONENT 

C3AF 

I certify that the sum of $ I S A was paid by me from 
personal funds in connection with the interment of the remains 
OfrntUfm f̂tfty6 named decedent in the below named cemetery. 

INSERT NAME OF CEMETERY CITY OR COUNTY STATE 

• d o n < /y-i 

INSTRUCT'ioNS TO PER SON £ I ON I NO THIS FORM 

i . Fill i.i ma^required and aignl/our capiat , THIS 
FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. 

3. Raturn four copiea to: 

Chic*** m Oqprt 
African Qrwrm R*gl«tr»tlen Div. 
10X9 w. P«rflhlni BxU 
Chl«*«o 9, llliaol* 

INSTRUCT'ioNS TO PER SON £ I ON I NO THIS FORM 

i . Fill i.i ma^required and aignl/our capiat , THIS 
FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. 

3. Raturn four copiea to: 

Chic*** m Oqprt 
African Qrwrm R*gl«tr»tlen Div. 
10X9 w. P«rflhlni BxU 
Chl«*«o 9, llliaol* 

ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT (.City. Street or RFD, and State) 

746 CBAKD imm, met KASHIMDTOI, VIS* 

INSTRUCT'ioNS TO PER SON £ I ON I NO THIS FORM 

i . Fill i.i ma^required and aignl/our capiat , THIS 
FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. 

3. Raturn four copiea to: 

Chic*** m Oqprt 
African Qrwrm R*gl«tr»tlen Div. 
10X9 w. P«rflhlni BxU 
Chl«*«o 9, llliaol* 

R E L * ' IONSH 1 f> TO DECEDENT 

mmm 
DATE 

PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY 

B REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXPE 
(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETfNO^ 

NSES 
fFORH) 

NAME OF D E C E D E N T ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ GRADE SERIAL NUMBER j f T COMPONENT 

1 certify that Bie sum of $ J I ^ ^ ^ a s me from 
personal funds in connection with the traarfportation of the remains 
of the above named decb^ent from and trf^he following places: 

I N S E R T C I T Y OR TOWN (OR A D D R E S S NOT IN A C I T Y OR ^ H t l ^ 
F R O M 1 CH R E M A I N S WERE S M I P P E O -

INSERT NAME ANO L O C A T I O N OF N A T I O N A L OR POST C E M E T E R Y T O 
WHICH REMAINS WERE S H I P P E D 

INSTRUCT IONS TO P ER S Ot^^~N I NOj^K S ^F OR M 

1. F i l l in aa raquirejj l S 0 k i i » f Z v y i d p i l P f ^ T i & S 
FORM NOT TO B^StGNED BY F&fhKA C ^ABCTOR. 

3 . R e t u r n f o u i * < Q p \ e a . t o : * \ V t S ^ 

5 l ? h % J U R E OF C L A I M A N T INSTRUCT IONS TO P ER S Ot^^~N I NOj^K S ^F OR M 

1. F i l l in aa raquirejj l S 0 k i i » f Z v y i d p i l P f ^ T i & S 
FORM NOT TO B^StGNED BY F&fhKA C ^ABCTOR. 

3 . R e t u r n f o u i * < Q p \ e a . t o : * \ V t S ^ AOORESb OF CLA U f f l ^ J f C i f y . Street or RFD. and State) 

INSTRUCT IONS TO P ER S Ot^^~N I NOj^K S ^F OR M 

1. F i l l in aa raquirejj l S 0 k i i » f Z v y i d p i l P f ^ T i & S 
FORM NOT TO B^StGNED BY F&fhKA C ^ABCTOR. 

3 . R e t u r n f o u i * < Q p \ e a . t o : * \ V t S ^ 

R E L A T I O N S H I P TO D E C E D E N T " ^ t DATE 

QMC FORM j O O f i REPLACES WD AGO FORM R-55 07 , OMC FORM R-5018 
23 OCT 11} ANO QMC FORM R-1066, WHICH ARE OBSOLETE. 
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i i 

Schanen & Schanen 
Attorneys-At-Law 

ĵ̂ y Schanen Building ^\T-
Port Washington, Wit. v 

W^^F. 'Schanen 
'K. L. Schanen 

February 10, 1944 

Army service Forces 
Kansas City Quartermaster Depot 
601 Hardesty Avenue 
Kansas City, Missouri 

Gentlemen; 

In Re: 32564 - (3-3-4-44) 
JRM:LBins 

I was the father of Second Lieutenant 
Robert L. Schanen. He was single and 
l e f t no w i l l , and i f you w i l l kindly 
send the personal effects to me. 

7 



- f " 

A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 
• O l H A R 0 E 9 T Y A V E N U E 

K A N 9 A B C ITY I, M I B B O U R I 

H K F B R TO 

Mr. William F. Sch 
746 .est Grand Av 
Port nashington, i' 

Dear Ur. Schanen: 

Thank yoh 
your l e t t e r of Feb 
effects of your son 

There i s 
only property of L 

(S-3-13-A4) 
JfiM:lB;tiic 

February 12, 1944 

anen 
nue: 
isconsin 

for the information given t r i s Bureau i n 
•uai;y 10, i n connection with disposal of the 
, Second Lieutenant Hobert L. Sclianen. 

inclosed check for $36.16, which i s the 
-|eutenant Schanen received at the Amv E-Tert <? 

bureau to date. These funds were received by rcail from ov^seas 

at' a'lateTda 1? ^ / ^ ^ belongings o/your son v - i l l a r r l ^ 
at a later date, arid the information you have furnished w i l l enable 
us to make a prompt! shipment of such property. 

intending this check does not, of i t s e l f 
Ihese funds are transmitted only i n order'that 

J 2 1 !? C«* v e t h e ^ s o tbat distribution may be 
•Ith the laws of the state of your son's l e * a l 

Jy actior 
vest t i t l e i n you. 
some responsible 
made i n accordance 
residence. 

pers 

Please ac 
provided below. Fo 
addressed envelope 
dupl ica te of t h i s 

knowledge rece ip t of the check i n the space 
* your convenience, there i s Enc losed an 
f 'hich needs no postage. l o u may r e t a i n the 

e r . Istt 

Flea se acc 

2 I n c l s . 
Check 
envelope 

Receipt ackn wledged 

ept my s.ympathy i n the loss of your son, 

Yours very t r u l y , 

A. GUMJTN'GKAM 

1st L t . Q.M.C. 
Ass i s t an t 

ITsfgRsture) 
(date) 



\ 
Daceaeea Y_ 

* -.A-.-ff.O.L. 
VP.0.'.7. 

Abeindoned 

Shown on Tally In as Robert L. ScHtmen 

5125 TALLY IK NO. 

EFFECTS OF RORTOTTT.. SCHkHEg 

ARI>-iY SERIAL KO. p_6763.?5 

Ar&iY SERVICE 508(^8 
Â MY EFFECTS BOR.sXu 

iiri/E;:TCP.Y 

Sheet 

Flat 16 Box 

1 of 1 Sheets'' ^ 

- - K 

raVESTOHY DATE CASE NO 

RA'JK 2nd L t . 

ORG. 571at Bomb. Sq. 

DBLIVEaiAG CAiuilER G B / L NO. G B / L DATE DBLIVEaiAG 

Package 
. A r t l 

; \ 
: l e : D e s c r i p t i o n Kensrks 

#1 Socks 

r~—1 ' 
\ F a t h e r : 

9ART0H 
Underwear 
Handke rch i e f s i Uta F . Schanen 

1 T i e 
1 Towel ! 746 Grand Avenue 
1 S h o r t Coat 
1 Trench Coat e , 1 

ad L i n i n g - [ .Por t Washington, W i s c o n s i n 2 P r . Oxfords 
1 R a i n Coat i 

; . 1 ! | | B l o u s e s , Gabalrdine w/1 P r . Wings & 
I n s i g n i a Shortage on Reverse S ide 

4 Wool Trousers 
j 1 P r . K h a k i TrcjuEars 

2 P r . G a b a r d i n e Trousers 
2 Wool S h i r t s At t i?ched« 
6 Khak i S h i r t s | 
1 P r . Swim Trunks 

i 

Form #54 
1 A t h l e t i c Supf jo r t 
1 P r . SnfmlrBrs 1 

1 
t 

* i 

1 S e r r i c e Cap W / l n s i g n i a 
1 Rnr r inon Han 1 1 
1 D i c t i o n a r y 
2 S e w ^ g K i t s 1 
9 P k g . C i g a r e t t e s 
i V i p f l 1 
2 F o u n t a i n P e n i 1 w/no Cap 
2 Mech. P e n c i l J 
1 Can Saddle Sbap 

1 1 Bac o f M i s c . 1 A r t i c l e s 
1 D i a r y , B l a n k 

i 
1 

j . . . . . i 

S \ 

i ' 

Warehouse 

Locked 3tc 

Space Over 114' 'X Inventoried By Winton k Marohio ?\ Warehouse 

Locked 3tc r a ge, Spa ce " 
• 

Packed By Beard 2/ll/44 GlNsnJc \-

MLim'sm 
E f f f QM ? o A 11 (Rev. 1 0 / U / 4 3 J 

•f -4 



7:1 

n 
f • 

ASM*SEEVICE' FORCES 
ARMY.EFFECTS' BUREAU 

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT 0 
Susp^nse^ebmary 29, 1944 

Case No. 32^564 D fas t 

Date February 22. J.944. 

MEHORAiTLUM TO Warehouse Branch: 
• Please see that the personal e f f e c t s or. the above mentioned 

case are packed. wei g hed bnd ready f o r shipment promptly so that 
they may be r e a d i l y p icke j i up. B i l l s of Lading and 011'other 
papers w i l l De marked with the case number and can be i d e n t i f i e d 
thereby. The c r i g i n a l of t h i s form should be returned to the 
Aomim-strat ive Branch a f t e r coriroletion. 

Schanen E f f e c t s of; 2nd L t . R o b e r t ^ . 

Ship to: Mr. Wj] 1 i&ni_F^S^siieji 

. S e r i a l No. 0-676135 

Street and NumberJZ46_-West Grand Avenpe 

City and State ___£oyfc IVashingtoj 

Ship .Via: ^£ QtytS 

LIST 

Parcel Pnst Ohftrg<» f f 

SatAfflatfliLaaaucaaa Charges 

-fjovtt B/L ^wr^-llS^iL 

Por t h F E f f i F t s (iaartermast^-^ ' ^ 

OF.PACKiVGES SHIPPED 

la jca. 

Estimated Freight- QaiB^a 

Total Number of P i eces ; / 
Weight of Shipment: ' 7 / 

3 7 L 

DSiJeb 
'E f f ec t s QM Fonn l U (Rev. IO/15/U3) 

.Shipping C l e r k ^ ^ ? f ^ 
..Date 



" U^GOVERNMENT^BILL OF LADINĜ  
^ MEMORANDUJWCOPŶ  

1 J8TOP T H I S C A R A T 

S ^ S S S T o S ^ ^ S CONOm^K F O

1 - B W A B D E O T o DESTINATION 

K SS ^OO^R'.NO COND.T-ON TO SA.O OO******-

D A T E 0 / 1 - I S S U e O 
— J 

F R O M (8H1PF1MO POINT) - i 

M A R K S 

CONSIONEE 

>- i spa., mmm v* mmsjm 

D E S T I N A T I O N 

•WHfr .T . i i*^ 

^ P P R O P R l A T I o r f B B W W K " 

.ocu-noxT 

M r p - n w r 

issums orVicE 

H S 5 r * ^ « S * W ! ! W i OFFICER 
T R A N S P O R T A T I O N 

O F F I C E R 
C a r I I a V O - J - " ' ^ - ^ NAME AND TITU*. -

, - PICK-UP SERVICE AT <>" 'g l i J F l 'wAB' • <i "WAS . — 

} „.,„ ^ T S S S ^ r ' * ^ -
P A C K A G E S 

N O . K I N D 
' " ' ' " ' " • ^ • - ^ ^ ' ^ " ^ H O M T E C H N . o A U D E . C R . r T . O N ) 

- ^ ^ T MILITARY 

N U M B E R S 
O N . 

P A C K A G E S 

W E I G H T S * 

Contract No- or 
Purchase Ordw No_ 

"cERTIFICftTE OF ISSUING OFFICER 

_D«t«tL 

F. 0. B. Point 
Named in Contract 

Name of Trantportatlon Company 

Date ol Receipt nf Shipment , 

Siijnatun of Aaent f 

EM GRAND U M1 COPY 



A R M Y e c R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T y - ^ U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 

• O l H A R D E S T Y A V E N U E 

K A N S A S C I T Y I , M I S S O U R I 

IN REPLY REFER TO_32££Z_ GHGtVJ:ih' 
June 19, 1945 

Hr. U i U i a a F. Schanen 
74-6 Grand Avenue . 
Port Washington, Wisconsin 

Dear Hr. SShanent 

^ E f f e c t s B u r e a " received from 
overseas some nore property of your son. Second 
Lieutenant Robert L . Schanen. 

This property, contained i n one carton, i s 
l l te.Ti d i s t T i ^ ° " - 1^ f o r some reason, 
i t has not been received within the next- thi r ty days? 

- > if 
• ••1 

Yours very t r u l y . 

P. L . KCOB 
1st L t . Q.K.C.< 

Officer-in-Charge 
iSJ Unit 

/ 



A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 
6 0 1 H A R D E S T Y A V E N U E 

K A N S A S C I T Y I, M I S S O U R I 

IN R E P L Y REFER T n D 

(S-9-21-44) 
JEMJLB JBlhp 

August 21, 1944 

Mr. William F. Schanen 
746 Grand Avenue 
Port 7Jashingto^, y/isconsin 

Dear Ilr . Schanen: 

The Army Effects Bureau has received some additional 
property, consisting of a F l i g h t Record, which belonged to 
your son. Second Lieutenant Robert L. Schanen. 

This F l i g h t Record was received from overseas by 
mail and i s inclosed herewith. 

Please acknowledge receipt of t h i s item i n the 
space provided below. For your convenience, there i s i n ­
closed an addressed envelope which needs no postage. You 
may r e t a i n the duplicate of t h i s l e t t e r . 

Yours very t r u l y . 

2 I n c l s — 
F l i g h t Record 
Envelope 

Receipt acknowledged: 

Signature 

Captain Q.M.C. 
Assistant 

Date 



s 
A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S CITY Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 

601 HKROESTY A V E N U E 

K A N S A S C I T Y 1, M I S S O U R I 

IN R E P L Y R E F E R T O : . 

(8-7-6-44) 
JRUtLBilk 
June G» 1944 

Hr, Wllllaa F, Schiiiien 
746 Or&nd Avenua 
Port Washington, Wisconsin 

Dear Mr. Schanent 

Thi* hae referdnQ-* to our pravloue cerr«dpondonoef in 
connection with dl^poaal ô  the property of your son. Second 
Lleutenent Sohert L. Schanen. 

The Ar«sr Effecta Bureau ha« received soaa additional 
property belonging to your son* consletlng of mleceilanaous papers. 
These papers are IncXoeed herewith. Please acknowledge receipt of 
them In the epaca provided helow. For your donvenieD«,#t there ia 
Inclosed an addreaaed envelope which needs no postage^ You nay re* 
T;alh thV d^ircat^or thi iT letter: 

As previoualy stated, tho forwarding of property hy this 
Bureau doea not, 1st itself,, vest title in you. It is forwarded 
nerely In order that dlstrihutlon aay he aade in accordance with 
the laws of the state of your son4* legal realdenoe. 

Tour cosperatlon In this matter will be appreciated, 

Youra very truly. 

G. H. GALVIH, JE. 
Ist U. q.U.C. 

Chief, Ado. Control Branch 

2 Ineia. 
Misc. papers 
Envelops 

Receipt acknowledged 

Signature Date 



RECEIPT OF REMAINS 
DAY LETTER 

D I S T R I B U T I O N C E N T E R AGR DIV., CHICAGO QUAPTEKMASTER DEPOT 
18 19 ¥. PERSHING RD., CHICAGO, I U I N O I S 

GEORGE B. HORN 
FUNERAL DIRECTOR 
136 WEST GRAND AVENUE 
PORT WASHINGTON, WISCONSIN 

R E M A I N S C O N S I G N E D T O ; 

REMAINS OF TKE LATE 2 LT. ROBERT L» SCHANEN 
w ^^^^^ 

BEING SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. ON TRAIN NUMBER £11 

C&NW RR 

LEAVING CHICAGO 6:00 PM CST TUESDAY 3 AUGUST 1948 

AND DUE TO ARRIVE PORT WASHINGTON, WIS. 9:00 PM CST TUES. 3 AUG. 1948 

REQUEST THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY INFORM TKE NEXT OF KIN AND MAKE ARRANGEMENTS 

TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL. REFER TO CONTROL NUMBER 7918 

CARROLL J« GRINNELL 
LT. COL. QMC 

I, T H E U N D E R S I G N E D . D O H E R E B Y A C K N O W L E D G E R E C E I P T O F T H E R E M A I N S O F T H E A B O V E - N A M E D D E C E A S E D 

5 DAY OF A ^ V ^ l _ . < S _ l i ^ 
OAY M&NT 

REV. I8B 

VITNESS (Escort) CONSIGNEE 

r JUX. 

DJH 

f^OSDS ANNOTATED 

1 CMC FORM 1 i Q-a 
15 NOV 4< 1 I 

i*- - W O T * i s. v>mm.mmn murrm'. V n o c 



• ! > Summary'CoarV-Martial 

ABKTZBESOljl HJl£HlA.U ^r-
KANSAS CITY qUABIEaMASTSR DEPOT Case Ko. , , K C J . ^ 

601 Hardesty Avenue 8 2 6 6 4 0 r J 
Kansas C i t y 1, Missouri ( l 3 R t e U 4 ^ p e i J ^ 1 9 4 4 

Subject: Report of t ransact ions i n disposing of the e f f ec t s of 

• R g b e r V L . S o h w K a . — — — : —CV67f l55 . ' l a t e a 

(Wame o r deceased s o l d i e r ) (Array S e r i f i l ITo. ) 

gnA.LVj>nf n>nt • , A i r C o m ^hoIdled 

^Grade; (Organizatiorf, Arm or Service.) 

on ttieM day of . at L r . M _ , 

TO : The Adjutant General, Var Department, Washington, D. C. ' ' 
I . Complying with A.W. 112 a Summary C o u r t - M a r t i a l , convened at Kansas 

C i t y , Mo. i pursuant to S.O. 228, 3 ^ . , SCQ;i Depot, dated 2$ September 19U3, 
f o r the purpose of d i spos ing of the e f f ec t s of the above-named so ld i e r , 
reports that: 

a. Ko l ega l representat ive or widow of the decedent being uresent at 
h i s camp or quarters , h i s e f f e c t s were forwarded to th i s Suamary Court-
M a r t i a l . 

b. i o c a l debtors owed decedent's estate $ n n B a of which the sum 
o f ^ nonw . w a B c o l l e c t e d , ( i f nothing was found due or c o l l e c t e d , state 
"Kone"; otherwise at tach i temized statement of suns owing and c o l l e c t e d . ) 
( I n c l . ) 

c. Decedent owed undisputed l o c a l c red i to r s the sum of $ _ n f l n « which 
has been paid by the Sunmary Cour t -Pa r t i a l from funds of decedent. (See 
Inclosed receipt , I n c l . . ) 

d. D i spos i t i on of decedent's e f f ec t s and money ( less the amount -oald 
c r e d i t o r s , i f any) has been made by the Su.-mary Coar t -Mar t in l by trans­
m i t t a l through the Ouartenna.ster Oorps, at Government expense to person 
found e n t i t l e d (See Summary Cour t -Mar t ia l FH.DIiiG below)^ 

FIKDIJO: 

Before a Sanunary G o u r t - K a r t i a l which convened at Kansas C i t y , Missouri 

o n i g y « h t • 1 9 ^ , pursuant to S o c i a l Ordors 225, Headquarters, ZCOj'l Depot, 

dated. 25 September 19^3. the app l i ca t ion and/or a f f i d a v i t of i T i l l l — 7 . 8ohan«n 
(Name of 

—r— f o r t l l e e f f e c t s of the above-named deceased s o l d i e r , now 
(Claimant) 

In the possession of the Uni ted States, together with other relevant evidence, 

were duly considored; 

Whereupon, t h i s Sanunary Coi l r t -Mar t i a l f i n d s that , under the nrovis ions 

o f A - w - 1 1 2 Mr. Wt||l> 
Time of person found e n t i t l e d ) " 

o f y- 7 i f i flranrt AT^nva. ^ _ , Port WaBhinrton State of 
(iMU.iiber, Street or Avenue) (C i ty , Town or V i l l a g e ) ' 

—ElaaonaiXI . Is the Father , Of the above-
• (Keint ionship or C a n e r i t y ) - ' • " 

named deceased s o l d i e r and appears to be e n t i t l e d to receive his e f f e c t s . 

(Signature of Summary Court O f f i c e r ) 
•ff. >T mntixnm K a i o r C . M . C 

,ramo, P.an:t, Organization) 
SUMiiARY COUHT-I-JIRTIAL 



* 

K A N S A S 
A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

C T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 

B O . H A R D r S T V A V K N U C 

" * " " * • C ' T V , , M , S , 0 l J B , 

"a^h 29, 1944. 

746 Qpand Avenue 
Port Washington, ITlja 

»»» Mrs. Sohanenj 

roperty receive^ here Z l v l F^«au fVom o v ^ B ^ l n 
not anions his P^VV^+L — or your son Tf 

Youre very t r u l y . 

0. H. GALVIN, JR. 

Chief , Administrative Control Branch 

ft 



WAR DEPARTMENT 
A R M Y I C R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T C R D E P O T 

| 6 0 1 H A R D E H T Y A V E N U E 

K A N S A S CITY I. M I S S O U R I 

Case £32564 D 
IN R E P U Y R E F E R T O : , 

JRi!:LB:a8 
February 28, 19U 

— ^ 

Kr, William F. Schaner^ 
746 l.'est Grand Avenue -
Port Washington, Wisconsin 

Dear Mr, Schanen: 

The ^rny Effects Bureau has received sone additional 
property of your son,|Second Lieutenant Robert L. Schanen. 

Shipment ofI this property has been nade to you by freight 
on Government B i l l of, Lading No, WT 8703536. Upon ar r i v a l of the 
shipment, please 3ign| and retum one copy of the inclosed receipt. 
For your convenience,! there ia inclosed an addressed envelope which 
needs no postage. j 

As previousjly stated, the fomarding of property by this 
Bureau does not, of i t s e l f , vest t i t l e in you. I t i s forwarded 
merely in order that jdistribution may be made in accordance vlt h 
the laws of the stat^ of your son's legal residence. 

Yours very truly. 

2 Incls. 
Form 5 
Envelope 

LEON P. GLASSCOCK 
Captain Q.V.C. 

Assistant 

s. 



"T^N S P E C T I O N C H E C K L 1 S^*) 
N AM E 

Sohanen, Ho tert L 
RANK -

2nd L t 
SERIAL ^g i j rg jgg 

NEXT OF K IN ADDRESS 

/ i 

SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance 

(Check ONLY Di,c r c penci t t ) 

C O N O i r r ^ O F S H I P P I N G CASE ( C h e e k O n e ) , 

[ J S A T I S F A C T O R Y { ] U N S A T I S F A C T O R Y ' 

FINISH (Exterior) R EM A RK S 

FINISH (Interior) 

R EM A RK S 

HANDLES 
HANDLE BOLTS 

S T E N C I L I N G - NAMEPLATE 

• 
i 1 N SP ECT.ED BY! ^ / f ' / ' 1 N SP ECT.ED BY! ^ / f ' / ' 

— « - C ASK ET - General Appearance 

(Check ONLY Di tc r ep en e I e m ) ' 

/ • 1 

^ON OiXKON _OF C ASK ET Y Check One) 

[ S A T I S F A C T O R Y [ ] U N S A T I S F A C T O R Y 

- - — J 
FINISH (Exterior) 

H AN OL ES ANO FASTEN 1NG S 

S T E N C I L I N G - NAMEPLATE 

CAM LOCKS (Semlini) <. 

DOOR OR MOISTURE 

INSPECTED ^ ^ g ^ INSPECTED ^ ^ g ^ 

[ROUTED THROUGH ^ 

[ ] MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM [ ] MORTUARY REPAlR SHOP 

C O N D I T I O N O F REM A l N S 

• S A T I S F A C T O R Y • UN S A T I S F A C T O R Y 

N E C FS SA RY DISINFECTION (Expteln) 

C A S K E T R E P A I R E D 

C A S K E T E X C H A N G E D 

S H I " P I N G C A S E R E P A I R E D 

S H I P P I N G C A S E E X C H A N G E D 

REM ARK S 

T I M E D A T E 51 G N A T U R E O F MO RT I C l AN T I M E D A T E 

R E M A R K S 

STORAGE L O C A T I O N 

FI.OO R S E C T I O N B A Y S T O R A G E N U M B E R 

l./to 
S T A M P I N C O M I N G O R O U T G O I N G 

PASS. LI ST NUMBER 

CONTROL NUMBER 

7918 

QMC FORM D 5 0 ? » 
•» MAR 16 !> U Z H ( S t p r o d u c e d b r C h i e a f o QH 0 o p o t ) 
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r 

c 

c 

c 

c 

c 

c 

c 

c 

c 

r WU B23 49 GOVT V ^ L l . ^ 7 EXTRA 

PORTWASHINGTON WIS JUN 24 1948 257P 

CARROLl/j GRlNNELL LT COLONEL 

QMC CHIEF AGR DIV CHGO QM DEPOT 

"miS IS REPLY TO YOUR WIRE CONTROL #7918 BURIAL INSTRUCTIONS 

OF REMAINS OF 2LT ROBERT L SCHANAN AND THIS IS IN Is : ̂  

CONFIRMATION OF SAME. GEORGE _B HORN 1̂ 6 WEST GRAND AVg PgJp^ 

WASH I NGTON WISCONSIN IS THE FUNERALJDLRECTQR̂ OF MY S^ftcTplS 

WILLIAM FRANK SCHANEN 746 WEST GRAND AVE PORT 

WASHINGTON WIS 

803A JUN 25 

to 

#7918 2LT 136 746 0 



MESSAGEFORM 
OLLS 

y i S A G E CENTER '•D TRANSMITTING MEANS V .RYPTCXSRAPH OR CLtA f ) IEX1 

PRECEDENCE 

NR 
DAT LI5MKR 

TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS 

ACTTOH INFORMATION EXEMPT OPERATING SIGNALS 

DAT[. ri'-lL liw--.. f 

J GROI.P COUNT 

GR 

I SPAdB ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY 

F R O M : (Orieinatar) AGH D I V . , CHICAGO QOiRTBRK ASTB8 DEPOT 
18 19 W. PRKSHING RD. , CHICAGO, I L L . 

ACTION TO. 

l i l* WILLIAM 9ftMOC SOBOSlt 
.746 ORAND A V S M 

K K T WASHIUOTCm.WlSOClISIir 
I N F O R M A T I O N T O 

CHARGBS 

S E C U R I T Y C U A S S I F I C A T I O N 

P R E C E D E N C E F O R 
ACTION I INFORMATION 

REFERS TQ ANOTHER MF.SSAGE 
IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION 

THIS KEADQUARTERS ADVISED REMAINS OF LATE f g j f m HOBBRt ti • SOUUtttttK 

ARE ENROUTE TO UNITED STATES. ' RECORD £ OF THIS OFFICE INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS 

DELIVERED.TO YOU AT ABOVE ADDRESS. PLEASE CONFIRM ABOVE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS 

WITHIN 48 HOURS WITH NAME AMD 1 ADDRESS OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR OF YOUR CHOICE OR SUBMIT 

NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS EY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

CHICAGO ILLINOIS. THIS IS YOLIR FINAL OPPORTUNITY TO CHANGE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS 

AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE. IMPOSSIBLE TO GIVE YOU DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE- THREE DAYS• 

PRIOR TO SHIPMENT FROM THIS DEPOT YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED BY • 

TELEGRAM OF RAIL ROUTING AND SCHEDULED TIME OF ARRIVAL AT RAILROAD STATION WHERE 

HE WILL EE REQUESTED TO ACCEPT REMAINS ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT AND TO INFORM 
! i 

YOU TO COMPLETE FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS. YOUR COOPERATION WILL GREATLY ASSIST THIS 

OFFICE. IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD REQUEST LOCAL 

PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATION TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS. IN TELEGRAM REPLY REFER 

TO CONTROL NUMBER 7918 ' AND NAME OF DECEASED. 

REVo tF 
- S E C U R I T Y C L A S S I F I C A T I O N 

- O R I G I N A T I N G A G E N C Y -
OATE-TIMC GFOUP 

JUN I ^ JLS48 

SIGNATURE 
A W H O R I 

9a . J v r n 

WO AGO fouM i i i c o 7 

IS J U If I I 4 i I I - I D O , nd WI) AGO Form 801. 12 M i r 43, which »rp obioletc. 
f. —*A«Oi-I w 




